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A degree in Kinesiology provides 
a foundation for a career as… 

athletic trainer, sport coach, athletic director, 
sports management, physical therapist, 
personal trainer, group exercise instructor, 
health club owner, exercise physiologist, 
sport psychologist, ergonomics consultant, strength 
and conditioning specialist

These career opportunities can be found in the 
educational, industrial, and corporate setting.



KINE Offerings
�Activity Courses

�Golf, Basketball, Soccer, Tennis, 
Baseball, Volleyball

�Cardio Pump, Cross Training, Boot 
Camp, Walking, Yoga, Pilates

�Fitness Assessment: Strength/
Conditioning, 

�Coop Ed Internship (672)



KINE Offerings
�Lecture Courses

� Intro to Kinesiology (101)
� Intro to Fitness Related Injuries (308)
� Personal Trainer Prep (251)

�Future Offerings
� Spinning, Sand Volleyball, Lacrosse, CPR 

First Aid, Sports Management



Kinesiology Quick Facts
� KINE 101(Intro to Kinesiology) is the 

foundational class of the Kinesiology major 
and transfer degree.  

� The class serves all other majors and programs 
as a transferable elective class.

� Considerable demand for multiple sections 
across multiple sessions. 

� A growing area of study, attracting new 
students to the college with a direct 
connection to degree/ transfer completion.

� Offered SPRING SUMMER and FALL



KINE 101 Enrollment
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KINE/ Athletics Enrollment

0 
20 
40 
60 
80 

100 
120 
140 
160 
180 

20
06

/2
00

7 

20
07

/2
00

8 

20
08

/2
00

9 

20
09

/2
01

0 

20
10

/2
01

1 

20
11

/2
01

2 

Varsity Sections 

Student Head 
Count 

Total Enrollemnt 



KINE/ Athletics Enrollment
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Varsity Athletes Must… 
�Be fulltime students
�Take on average 15-17 units 

annually
�Fulfill continuing unit and 

GPA requirements



Men’s Soccer Program 

�Opportunity to reach and 
sustain 30+ fulltime Student 
Athletes during the academic 
year.

�Athletic Programs promote 
Recruitment, Retention and 
Transfer.
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Head Coach/Student Athlete 
Relationship

�Recruiting
�Advising/Mentoring
�Transferring - To attain a degree and 

continue academic/athletic career  
�Representing the college in a  

respectful manner with honor and 
professionalism.



Hiring History
�The last full-time hire in the Cañada 

College Athletics Department was 
2008.  

�Before this 2008 hire, the last full time 
hire was in 1989.  

�Between 1989 and 2008, ten full time 
faculty members retired and were 
replaced – all by part time faculty. 



SMCCD
Sport to Full Time Coach Ratio

�CSM 11 varsity sports with 7 full-
time head coaches (11/7). 

�Skyline 7 sports with 4 full-time 
coaches (7/4).  

�Cañada has 6 sports with 1 full-
time coach (6/1).



Our student athletes graduate 
and transfer at a higher rate 
than the general student body



Connection to the  “Mission”

“To ensure that students from diverse 
backgrounds have the opportunity to 
achieve their educational goals…”and 
“activities that foster student’s personal 

development and academic success”.  



Transferred Athletes
Bedolla Kim Santa Clara

Nousianen Annika Point Loma

Persson Jonas St. Mary's
Ferem Emily Menlo

Alejandre Tony San Jose State

Cabrera Julio Humbolt State

Christ  Jason Monterey Bay

Christensen Steve Sonoma State
Coddington Brad UC Santa Barbara

Cooke Alex  SF State

Eastment Dustin Chico State

Finlay  Ignacio San Diego Christian

Fulwiler Julian Humbolt State
Gehm Danny Sacramento State

Gomez Jamie San Jose State

Guerra Gonzalo San Jose State

Hentze Staffan Hawaii Pacific

Iocco Leandro Univ of Nevada, LV
Letona Adolfo SF State

Low  Kenny  USF

Mangiola Mark UC Santa Barbara

Martinez Ignacio SF State

Martinez Omar Sacramento State
Martinez Omar Sacramento State

Masters  Zach Humbolt State

McDonald Mark CAL State Northridge
 

Kang Samantha Cal 
Katasorian Tenny UCLA
Cappas April Univ. of Texas
Galindo Whitney Menlo
Donley  Shawna Chico
Pena Adolfo SF State
Pessa Mike Menlo College
Scott Bobby Lewis & Clarke State
Turner Zach Pepperdine 
Vail Curtis Mississippi Valley State 
Viegas Chris Oregon State  
Warner Evan Sonoma State 
Wilkins Sam Arkansas Monticello Univ 
Rosales Jorge San Diego State 
Rosales Jorge San Diego State 
VanDew Berg Mark CSU Hayward 
Zylker Derek Chico State  
Armanino Anthony Lewis & Clarke State 
Borg Nick San Jose  
Cooper Tony  Pepperdine  
Dipaola David Pepperdine 
Herrera Eric New Mexico State 
Johnson DJ Hawaii 
Kilburg Brett  Concordia Univ, Irvine 
Klimenko Brian Concordia Univ, Irvine 
Marin Max  UNLV 
Metoyer Corey  Menlo College 
Norlander Brant  Temple Univ  
Reynoso Wade New Mexico State 
    


